<aruroay  ETS INFORMATION

Mill Woods to West Edmonton Mall West Edmonton Mall to Mill Woods ETS Real-Time

Track your bus anywhere anytime from your

ROUTE

Mill Woods Century | Century loger | Leger Whitemud | West Edm | West Edm | Whitemud Leger Leger Century | Century Mill Woods <= phone or computer using these recommended
Park Park oge 0 DrNorth Ml Mall | DrSouth | -9 % Park Park |00 £ real-time tools:
TC 1C TC TC 1C TC S
1C TC 53 v 1C TC 53 v TC 1C =
= tran5|t' FDI takeETS.com mGoogle Maps .
D> D> OO | D> D = Mil Woods
[ pe s s s n v Century Park
8:45 858 9:00 9:08 9:10 9:20 9:32 Text the bus stop number to 31100 or bus Leger
9:13 9:24 9:34 9:36 9:45 9:47 10:05 stop # [space] bus route # to receive your g
9:15 9:28 9:30 9:38 9:40 9:50 10:02 bus schedule by text message. West Edmonton Mall
9:43 9:54 10:04 10:06 10:15 10:17 10:35
9:45 9:58 10:00 10:08 10:10 10:20 10:32 ETS BusLink 780-496-1600

10:13/10:24110:34 10:36 |10:45/10:47 111:05 Get automated transit information by phone 24/7.

10:15/10:28 |10:30 10:38 10:40 10:50 11:02

10:43 10:54 11:04 11:06 11:15 11:17 11:35 . REVISED SEPTEMBER 1, 2019
10:45/10:58 /11:00 11:08 11:10(11:20 11:32 Customer Service

11:13 11:24(11:34 11:36 |11:45 11:47 |12:05 For assistance with transit-related questions,
11:15/11:28 11:30 11:38 11:40 11:50 12:02 call 311 to speak with an agent 24/7 or email

11:45 11:58/12:00 12:09 12:11 12:21 12:33 311@edmonton.ca. If calling from outside

12:13 12:24 12:34 12:36 12:45 12:47 1:07 Edmonton, dial 780-442-5311. For Lost &
12:15 12:29 12:3112:40 12:42 12:52 1:04 Found call 780-496-1622 and leave a message.
12:43 12:54| 1:04 1:06 1:15 1:17 1:37
12:45 12:59 1:01 1:10 1:12 1:22 1:34 Transit Watch 780-442-4900
1:13 1:24 1:34 1:36 1:45 1:47 2:07 Report unsafe behavior, suspicious activity
1:15 1:29 1:31 1:40| 1:42 1:52 2:04 .
1:43 1:54 2:04 2:06 2:15 2:17 2:37 or packages to uniformed ETS staff or call
1:45 1:59| 2:01 2:10 2:12 2:22 2:34 Transit Watch.
2:13 2:24 2:34 2:36 2:45 2:47 3:07
2:15 2:29 2:31 2:40| 2:42 2:52 3:04 TTY 780-944-5555
2:43 2:54| 3:04 3:06 3:15 3:17 3:37 ; ;
2:45 2:59 3:01 3:10 3:12 3:22 3:34 ;elephonegfrv'ceforhpeg.‘?.'fW'th decreased
3:13 3:24 3:34 3:36 3:45 3:47 4:07 earing and/or speech abllities.
3:15 3:29| 3:31 3:40 3:42 3:52 4:04
3:43 3:54 4:04 4:06| 4:15 4:17 | 4:37 li /takeETS
3:45 3:59 4:01 4:10 4:12| 4:22 4:34
4:13 4:24 4:34 4:36 4:45 4:47 5:07 A
4:15 4:29 4:31 4:40 4:42 4:52 5:04 @edmontontransit
4:43 4:54 5:04 5:06 5:15 5:17 5:37
4:45 4:59 5:01 5:10 5:12 5:22 5:34
5:13 5:24 5:34 5:36 5:45 5:47 6:07 > Ers Connect
5:15 5:29| 5:31 5:40 5:42 5:52| 6:04
5:43 5:54 6:04 6106 6:15 6:17 6:37 E takeETSalert
5:45 5:59 6:01 6:10 6:12 6:22 6:34 /takeETSale
6:15 6:29 6:31 6:40 6:42 6:52 7:04 6:13| 6:24) 6:34) 6:36 6:45 6:47 7:07 AI/ETSroutfasar'eaccessib/eandallbusesar'e
6:43 6:54 7:04 7:06 7:15 7:17 7:37 equipped with bike racks except for community and
7:13 7:24| 7:34 7:36 7:45 7:47 8:07 regional buses.

takeETS.com | ETS

Bold Text represents P.M. time TC = Transit Centre C=Community Bus Subject to change without notice



WEST EDMONTON MALL

)
=
=)
S 2 3 Map revised July 1, 2018

& 2 R &
1,2, 4,14, 23, 33, 98, 100, 101, P s B G, @ _
&» 102, 103, 106, 107, 109, 110, 111, 09 ° 9 %, s Bys Route axces Capital LRT
R 112,113, 115, 117, 122, 126, 129 > UNIVERSITY & R ,
~ ) s ) f ) ) ) ¢ et en - . J—
T 133, 136, 137, 150, 205, 311,562 | &¥ W;as‘k ;?z.s a A 4 <O+ Bxpress Service Metro LRT
/ oz,o"‘ atchewan 2 N [ Transit Centre © Shopping Centre
87 Ave =) 37 [ MEAPOWLARK HBQLTH SCIENCES (& LRT&TransitCente [ Hospital
E 87 Av
(E) o © L o '
: Unive ) E 82 Ave 82 Ave @®  Timing Point 1 High School
b "Sity Ay & 3 Park &Ride © Major Attraction
B! ©
L “The City of Edmonton disclaims any liability for the use of this map. No reproduction of this map,
MERENAL :
Whitemud Dr — & SEASONAL ROUTES
& N E: 5 September to April only
a 1 3 e © 3 3 - Routes 54, 97, 98 & 399
® 2 - North 505 _s& T | S September to June only
1 i 0os® 23 & - Routes 46, 165, 167, 186, 167 & 168
2 o = v -
Fox Dr SOUTH CAMPUS/ [ - 3 Route j1, 44,130, 145, 163 & 164
FORT EDMONTON | = extensions
63 Ave
E o 61 Ave & o
- %)
' d Rd * ~
Callingw©© g A o roper R
2
5 N
2 1 Q
@ &
53 Ave R
NO’”’ Sthve MILLGATE
"2’% i =] whiternud ©°
£ | soutHGATE
%%
P, Whitemud Dr it wd O L
= 3
& L >
L = @
o P
™ 5 3 %
< 2 2
(9] S o
&
o 6, 8, 15, 23, 59, 60, 61, 62, 63,
64, 65, 66, 67, 68, 69, 70, 71,
L CENTURY PARK ES 72,74,77,78,79, 81, 82, 95,
;’ 9,17, 23, 24, 25, 30, 35, 36, 37, 39, 344 g 97, 340, 361, 362, 363, 370
2 40,41, 43, 44, 45, 46, 47, 48, 49, Ve )
74,77,78,79, 301, 324, 331, 339, &
23,24, 25,26, 30, 31, 34, 347,540, 747, LRT z2 >
35,36,37, 38, 325 540,747, ® :
%, 28 Ave Lakewoop| =]
‘P'PO,
2 ave
23 Ave o ve 23
—— B :
%, g & 3
1 g — w
%‘ ES — <
< I L [
% S z 2
2, & z
% R
1\
Q2 g




MONDAY TO FRIDAY MONDAY TO FRIDAY

Mill Woods to West Edmonton Mall West Edmonton Mall to Mill Woods Mill Woods to West Edmonton Mall West Edmonton Mall to Mill Woods
MillWoods' Y Lage "l’)h‘;fm'f]d Wes'fld'“ usSt | 12st 138t WeS'E"dm 14251 Wh“e“‘”hd toger M WilWoods = Wil Woods Y Loger Wh"e'“'f]d Wes'fld'“ uSSE | 1425t 1385t WeS'E"dm 14251 Wh“e“‘”hd Loger | T il Woats
1 or ¢ Drlorth Mol ey e | M gggpy  DrSouth g o = P ¢ DrNorth Mol ey o | M qggpy  Drouth o e o 1
1C 53 Av 1C 1C 53 Av TC = 1C 53 Av 1C 1C 53 Av TC
B O>O>ErO>O>0O | &Or-Or-ErO>@r® = | @ 0Or-0r-®>OrO>0O | @O O-@>®
5:13 | 5:28  5:36 12:15 12:27 12:39 12:51 1:09

5:43 5:58 6:08 6:19 6:30 12:15 12:31 12:41 12:52 1:04
6:12  6:26 12:38 S(Thursdays only)
6:13 | 6:28 6:39 6:51 7:04 12:45 12:57 1:09 1:21 1:39
6:42 | 6:59 12:45 1:01 1:11 1:22 1:34
6:17 6:29  6:42 6:56 7:13 1:15 1:27 | 1:39 1:51 2:09
6:30 6:44 1:15 1:31 1:41 1:52 2:04
6:43 6:59 7:10| 7:22 7:35 1:45 1:57 2:09 2:21 2:39
7:12 | 7:29 1:45 2:01 2:11| 2:22| 2:34
6:47 7:00 7:13 7:27 7:44 2:15 2:27 2:39| 2:51| 3:10
6:58 7:14 7:23 2:15 2:31 2:41 2:52 3:04
7:10  7:24 2:55 3:06 3:27
7:13 7:29 7:40 7:52 8:05 2:53| 3:05| 3:15/8
7:42 | 7:59
2:45 2:57 3:10| 3:22| 3:43
717 7:30 | 7:43 | 7:57 | 8:14 2:45 3:01 3:12 3:23 3:35
7:45 | 7:56 8:11 | 8:21 | 8:23|S .
3:00 3:15
7:45 7:56 8:11 8:21 8:23 |S 3:26 3:38 3:59
3:13 3:25 3:38 3:50 4:11
7:28 7:44 ) 7:53 3:15 3:32| 3:43 3:54 4:06
3:30 3:45
7:43 7:59 8:10 8:22 8:35 3:53| 4:05 4:26
8:12 8:29 3:43 3:55 4:08| 4:20 4:41
7:47 8:00 8:13 8:27  8:45 3:38 4:01 4:12'S
7:58 8:14 8:23 3:45 4:02| 4:13 4:24 4:36
8:10 8:24 4:00 4:15
8:13 8:29 8:39 8:50 9:02 4:23| 4:35 4:56
8:40  8:58 4:13 4:25 4:38| 4:50 5:11
8:17 8:30 8:42 8:54| 9:12 4:15 4:32 4:43 4:54 5:06
8:28 | 8:42'S 4:30 4:45
8:45 9:01 9:11 9:22| 9:34 4:53| 5:05 5:26
8:47 8:59  9:11 9:23 9:41 4:43 4:55 5:08 5:20 S5:41
9:15 9:27 9:39 9:51 10:09 4:47| 5:04) 5:15) 5:26) 5:38 )
9:15 9:31 9:41 9:52 10:04 5:23| 5:35) 5:56
5:13 5:25 5:38 5:50 6:11
9:45 9:57 10:09 10:21 10:39
9:45 [10:01 |10:11 |10:22 |10:34 5:17 5:34| 5:45 5:56 6:08
. . . . . 5:46 5:58 6:11 6:23 6:44
10:15 10:27 10:39 10:51 11:09
5:47 6:04| 6:15 6:26 6:38
10:15 10:31 10:41 10:52 11:04 6:16 6:28| 6:41| 6:53| 7:14
10:45 10:57 11:09 11:21 (11:39 6:17 6:34| 6:45 6:56 7:08 ' ' ' ' ’
10:45 11:01 11:11 11:22 11:34 6:46 6:58 7:11 7:23 7:44
11:15 11:27 [11:39 (11:51 12:09 6:47 7:04 7:15 7:26 7:38
11:15 /11:31 (11:41 |{11:52 12:04 7:16 7:28 7:41 7:53 8:14
11:45 11:57 12:09 12:21 12:39 7:17| 7:34| 7:45 7:56 8:08
11:45 12:01 12:11 12:22 12:34 7:46 7:58| 8:11| 8:23 8:44

7:47 | 8:02

CONTINUED ON NEXT|PANEL

Bold Text represents P.M. time S = Trip operates on school days only TC = Transit Centre C=Community Bus Subject to change without notice Bold Text represents P.M. time S = Trip operates on school days only TC = Transit Centre C=Community Bus Subject to change without notice

TIMING POINTS



